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.46' ADAC Motocross Hochstadt

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:51:51

Hochstadt 1,795 Km
26.05.2012 16:55

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(38) Toni Hoffmann (266) Jiri Vasicek
1 16:54:16.044 2:19.067 1:01.116 1:17.951 1 16:54:24.355 2:27.100 1:06.371 1:20.729
2 16:56:41.268 2:25.224 1:07.622 1:17.602 2 16:56:52.801 2:28.446 1:09.685 1:18.761
3 16:59:04.996 2:23.728 1:06.925 1:16.803 3 16:59:19.076 2:26.275 1:08.581 1:17.694
4 17:01:29.603 2:24.607 1:07.441 1:17.166 4 17:01:46.399 2:27.323 1:08.799 1:18.524
5 17:03:53.955 2:24.352 1:07.631 1:16.721 5 17:04:13.024 2:26.625 1:08.404 1:18.221
6 17:06:19.089 2:25.134 1:07.527 1:17.607 6 17:06:39.777 2:26.753 1:08.492 1:18.261
7 17:08:46.500 2:27.411 1:08.440 1:18.971 7 17:09:07.789 2:28.012 1:09.969 1:18.043
8 17:11:11.757 2:25.257 1:08.084 1:17.173 8 17:11:33.865 2:26.076 1:07.992 1:18.084
9 17:13:39.599 2:27.842 1:09.178 1:18.664 9 17:14:00.991 2:27.126 1:08.373 1:18.753
(300) Dmitry Asmanov (361) Nicholas Adams
1 16:54:14.965 2:18.259 1:01.020 1:17.239 1 16:54:29.271 2:31.914 1:10.653 1:21.261
2 16:56:42.525 2:27.560 1:08.389 1:19.171 2 16:56:54.974 2:25.703 1:08.735 1:16.968
3 16:59:07.553 2:25.028 1:08.033 1:16.995 3 16:59:22.772 2:27.798 1:10.096 1:17.702
4 17:01:33.274 2:25.721 1:07.905 1:17.816 4 17:01:48.370 2:25.598 1:08.241 1:17.357
5 17:03:57.471 2:24.197 1:07.493 1:16.704 5 17:04:14.059 2:25.689 1:07.937 1:17.752
6 17:06:23.926 2:26.455 1:08.577 1:17.878 6 17:06:42.448 2:28.389 1:11.127 1:17.262
7 17:08:49.476 2:25.550 1:08.129 1:17.421 7 17:09:09.903 2:27.455 1:08.276 1:19.179
8 17:11:15.135 2:25.659 1:08.405 1:17.254 8 17:11:36.219 2:26.316 1:09.040 1:17.276
9 17:13:42.759 2:27.624 1:08.982 1:18.642 9 17:14:01.369 2:25.150 1:07.780 1:17.370
(304) Stefan Damianik (42) Richard Kreidl
1 16:54:17.631 2:20.940 1:02.049 1:18.891 1 16:54:21.496 2:24.703 1:04.319 1:20.384
2 16:56:43.848 2:26.217 1:09.049 1:17.168 2 16:56:49.783 2:28.287 1:09.899 1:18.388
3 16:59:09.529 2:25.681 1:08.661 1:17.020 3 16:59:17.851 2:28.068 1:09.166 1:18.902
4 17:01:34.827 2:25.298 1:08.555 1:16.743 4 17:01:45.017 2:27.166 1:08.647 1:18.519
5 17:04:00.647 2:25.820 1:08.231 1:17.589 5 17:04:12.345 2:27.328 1:08.792 1:18.536
6 17:06:26.818 2:26.171 1:08.919 1:17.252 6 17:06:39.329 2:26.984 1:08.188 1:18.796
7 17:08:52.814 2:25.996 1:08.632 1:17.364 7 17:09:09.210 2:29.881 1:09.845 1:20.036
8 17:11:19.639 2:26.825 1:08.783 1:18.042 8 17:11:37.869 2:28.659 1:08.793 1:19.866
9 17:13:46.164 2:26.525 1:08.502 1:18.023 9 17:14:08.118 2:30.249 1:10.386 1:19.863
(375) Mathias Plessers (126) Moritz Schittenhelm
1 16:54:19.386 2:22.580 1:03.407 1:19.173 1 16:54:25.844 2:28.718 1:09.753 1:18.965
2 16:56:46.438 2:27.052 1:08.417 1:18.635 2 16:56:53.344 2:27.500 1:09.003 1:18.497
3 16:59:12.407 2:25.969 1:08.736 1:17.233 3 16:59:21.075 2:27.731 1:09.415 1:18.316
4 17:01:38.928 2:26.521 1:08.544 1:17.977 4 17:01:48.812 2:27.737 1:08.688 1:19.049
5 17:04:04.054 2:25.126 1:08.475 1:16.651 5 17:04:17.851 2:29.039 1:09.859 1:19.180
6 17:06:29.560 2:25.506 1:08.152 1:17.354 6 17:06:44.373 2:26.522 1:07.940 1:18.582
7 17:08:55.694 2:26.134 1:08.289 1:17.845 7 17:09:12.207 2:27.834 1:09.053 1:18.781
8 17:11:21.126 2:25.432 1:08.547 1:16.885 8 17:11:40.302 2:28.095 1:09.745 1:18.350
9 17:13:46.598 2:25.472 1:07.439 1:18.033 9 17:14:08.821 2:28.519 1:09.110 1:19.409
(265) Kevin Klebe (169) Petr Jati
1 16:54:13.958 2:17.307 59.362 1:17.945 1 16:54:22.912 2:25.939 1:06.554 1:19.385
2 16:56:40.310 2:26.352 1:08.818 1:17.534 2 16:56:51.630 2:28.718 1:10.862 1:17.856
3 16:59:06.483 2:26.173 1:08.127 1:18.046 3 16:59:19.914 2:28.284 1:10.023 1:18.261
4 17:01:32.530 2:26.047 1:08.579 1:17.468 4 17:01:47.399 2:27.485 1:09.143 1:18.342
5 17:04:00.014 2:27.484 1:10.170 1:17.314 5 17:04:14.929 2:27.530 1:09.216 1:18.314
6 17:06:28.599 2:28.585 1:10.576 1:18.009 6 17:06:42.582 2:27.653 1:09.290 1:18.363
7 17:08:55.249 2:26.650 1:09.043 1:17.607 7 17:09:10.965 2:28.383 1:10.280 1:18.103
8 17:11:24.498 2:29.249 1:10.595 1:18.654 8 17:11:39.616 2:28.651 1:10.126 1:18.525
9 17:13:53.544 2:29.046 1:09.954 1:19.092 9 17:14:11.905 2:32.289 1:10.725 1:21.564
(41) Matthias Dechet (931) Marco Fleissig
1 16:54:20.552 2:23.866 1:02.898 1:20.968 1 16:54:36.523 2:39.450 1:16.711 1:22.739
2 16:56:48.462 2:27.910 1:09.009 1:18.901 2 16:57:08.842 2:32.319 1:12.562 1:19.757
3 16:59:15.979 2:27.517 1:08.854 1:18.663 3 16:59:34.645 2:25.803 1:09.196 1:16.607
4 17:01:42.185 2:26.206 1:08.125 1:18.081 4 17:02:01.712 2:27.067 1:08.715 1:18.352
5 17:04:08.712 2:26.527 1:08.516 1:18.011 5 17:04:28.010 2:26.298 1:09.143 1:17.155
6 17:06:33.707 2:24.995 1:08.067 1:16.928 6 17:06:52.949 2:24.939 1:07.366 1:17.573
7 17:09:02.264 2:28.557 1:09.562 1:18.995 7 17:09:22.519 2:29.570 1:10.096 1:19.474
8 17:11:28.562 2:26.298 1:07.958 1:18.340 8 17:11:48.621 2:26.102 1:08.425 1:17.677
9 17:13:59.031 2:30.469 1:08.752 1:21.717 9 17:14:13.721 2:25.100 1:06.467 1:18.633
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.46' ADAC Motocross Hochstadt

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:51:51

Hochstadt 1,795 Km
26.05.2012 16:55

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(433) Andre Reichegger (374) Yannick Heylen
1 16:54:22.139 2:25.238 1:05.163 1:20.075 1 16:54:50.263 2:52.721 1:17.371 1:35.350
2 16:56:50.217 2:28.078 1:09.730 1:18.348 2 16:57:22.793 2:32.530 1:10.864 1:21.666
3 16:59:28.012 2:37.795 1:19.535 1:18.260 3 16:59:53.249 2:30.456 1:11.353 1:19.103
4 17:01:54.178 2:26.166 1:08.682 1:17.484 4 17:02:25.193 2:31.944 1:10.059 1:21.885
5 17:04:22.897 2:28.719 1:09.539 1:19.180 5 17:04:55.204 2:30.011 1:10.642 1:19.369
6 17:06:51.829 2:28.932 1:10.029 1:18.903 6 17:07:21.354 2:26.150 1:08.761 1:17.389
7 17:09:22.390 2:30.561 1:10.216 1:20.345 7 17:09:51.655 2:30.301 1:10.360 1:19.941
8 17:11:53.569 2:31.179 1:10.961 1:20.218 8 17:12:19.814 2:28.159 1:09.577 1:18.582
9 17:14:28.319 2:34.750 1:12.746 1:22.004 9 17:14:48.119 2:28.305 1:09.657 1:18.648
(505) Daniel Speckmaier (399) Viadislav Verenikin
1 16:54:32.249 2:34.842 1:09.034 1:25.808 1 16:55:04.949 3:07.585 1:13.123 1:54.462
2 16:57:01.749 2:29.500 1:10.812 1:18.688 2 16:57:33.321 2:28.372 1:09.378 1:18.994
3 16:59:31.670 2:29.921 1:11.031 1:18.890 3 17:00:01.698 2:28.377 1:09.360 1:19.017
4 17:02:03.037 2:31.367 1:11.029 1:20.338 4 17:02:37.037 2:35.339 1:15.652 1:19.687
5 17:04:31.863 2:28.826 1:10.195 1:18.631 5 17:05:04.038 2:27.001 1:11.033 1:15.968
6 17:07:01.176 2:29.313 1:10.185 1:19.128 6 17:07:32.076 2:28.038 1:08.709 1:19.329
7 17:09:29.370 2:28.194 1:09.461 1:18.733 7 17:09:59.065 2:26.989 1:09.783 1:17.206
8 17:12:00.445 2:31.075 1:11.903 1:19.172 8 17:12:27.391 2:28.326 1:09.421 1:18.905
9 17:14:31.049 2:30.604 1:10.585 1:20.019 9 17:15:00.334 2:32.943 1:09.709 1:23.234
(116) Sascha Wolfl (707) Rico Siebert
1 16:54:33.396 2:35.875 1:12.458 1:23.417 1 16:54:37.540 2:40.319 1:11.700 1:28.619
2 16:57:02.515 2:29.119 1:10.042 1:19.077 2 16:57:15.288 2:37.748 1:13.919 1:23.829
3 16:59:42.299 2:39.784 1:10.665 1:29.119 3 16:59:51.037 2:35.749 1:13.002 1:22.747
4 17:02:10.682 2:28.383 1:08.185 1:20.198 4 17:02:24.840 2:33.803 1:10.812 1:22.991
5 17:04:39.131 2:28.449 1:09.957 1:18.492 5 17:04:59.201 2:34.361 1:12.667 1:21.694
6 17:07:09.971 2:30.840 1:10.413 1:20.427 6 17:07:31.622 2:32.421 1:11.093 1:21.328
7 17:09:38.588 2:28.617 1:09.433 1:19.184 7 17:10:04.473 2:32.851 1:11.104 1:21.747
8 17:12:06.736 2:28.148 1:09.262 1:18.886 8 17:12:37.328 2:32.855 1:10.810 1:22.045
9 17:14:36.051 2:29.315 1:09.202 1:20.113 9 17:15:11.070 2:33.742 1:10.403 1:23.339
(306) Freek van der Vlist (133) Robin Sujatta
1 16:54:35.154 2:36.319 1:11.416 1:24.903 1 16:54:44.284 2:46.418 1:18.575 1:27.843
2 16:57:06.249 2:31.095 1:10.881 1:20.214 2 16:57:21.500 2:37.216 1:16.119 1:21.097
3 16:59:34.339 2:28.090 1:08.811 1:19.279 3 16:59:55.771 2:34.271 1:11.388 1:22.883
4 17:02:04.568 2:30.229 1:10.167 1:20.062 4 17:02:28.700 2:32.929 1:13.249 1:19.680
5 17:04:35.136 2:30.568 1:10.228 1:20.340 5 17:05:00.517 2:31.817 1:11.751 1:20.066
6 17:07:03.646 2:28.510 1:09.495 1:19.015 6 17:07:33.286 2:32.769 1:11.011 1:21.758
7 17:09:34.660 2:31.014 1:10.478 1:20.536 7 17:10:05.375 2:32.089 1:10.802 1:21.287
8 17:12:04.498 2:29.838 1:10.663 1:19.175 8 17:12:39.308 2:33.933 1:11.573 1:22.360
9 17:14:38.955 2:34.457 1:10.440 1:24.017 9 17:15:14.039 2:34.731 1:11.241 1:23.490
(751) Dominik Joppich (97) Manuel Engel
1 16:54:40.934 2:43.076 1:17.215 1:25.861 1 16:54:38.538 2:41.400 1:15.895 1:25.505
2 16:57:13.343 2:32.409 1:11.267 1:21.142 2 16:57:12.406 2:33.868 1:13.351 1:20.517
3 16:59:45.739 2:32.396 1:10.630 1:21.766 3 16:59:44.839 2:32.433 1:11.852 1:20.581
4 17:02:15.703 2:29.964 1:10.931 1:19.033 4 17:02:14.532 2:29.693 1:10.679 1:19.014
5 17:04:44.650 2:28.947 1:11.030 1:17.917 5 17:04:44.068 2:29.536 1:10.397 1:19.139
6 17:07:13.109 2:28.459 1:10.298 1:18.161 6 17:07:11.816 2:27.748 1:09.457 1:18.291
7 17:09:43.287 2:30.178 1:10.397 1:19.781 7 17:09:44.100 2:32.284 1:09.765 1:22.519
8 17:12:10.872 2:27.585 1:08.519 1:19.066 8 17:12:39.897 2:55.797 1:23.390 1:32.407
9 17:14:42.021 2:31.149 1:09.292 1:21.857 9 17:15:33.287 2:53.390 1:20.795 1:32.595
(410) Matthias Scheel (132) Joschua Diehl
1 16:54:35.881 2:38.237 1:10.567 1:27.670 1 16:54:51.236 2:53.855 1:17.827 1:36.028
2 16:57:10.864 2:34.983 1:12.984 1:21.999 2 16:57:26.279 2:35.043 1:12.308 1:22.735
3 16:59:43.512 2:32.648 1:11.796 1:20.852 3 17:00:01.302 2:35.023 1:13.041 1:21.982
4 17:02:17.589 2:34.077 1:10.552 1:23.525 4 17:02:36.637 2:35.335 1:13.419 1:21.916
5 17:04:49.592 2:32.003 1:12.464 1:19.539 5 17:05:14.174 2:37.537 1:15.578 1:21.959
6 17:07:20.064 2:30.472 1:11.375 1:19.097 6 17:07:49.639 2:35.465 1:13.361 1:22.104
7 17:09:48.671 2:28.607 1:10.269 1:18.338 7 17:10:22.786 2:33.147 1:11.371 1:21.776
8 17:12:17.768 2:29.097 1:11.051 1:18.046 8 17:12:59.031 2:36.245 1:12.839 1:23.406
9 17:14:47.300 2:29.532 1:10.032 1:19.500 9 17:15:34.668 2:35.637 1:13.076 1:22.561
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46. ADAC Motocross Hochstadt

Klasse 2 Youngster Cup

Last Chance Race

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:51:51

Hochstadt 1,795 Km
26.05.2012 16:55

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(167) Benedict Koukal
1 16:54:29.168 2:32.663 1:08.273 1:24.390
2 16:57:09.530 2:40.362 1:14.764 1:25.598
3 17:00:06.635 2:57.105 1:33.503 1:23.602
4 17:02:47.974 2:41.339 1:15.970 1:25.369
5 17:05:28.623 2:40.649 1:17.162 1:23.487
6 17:08:11.825 2:43.202 1:16.588 1:26.614
7 17:10:54.959 2:43.134 1:15.840 1:27.294
8 17:13:44.615 2:49.656 1:18.744 1:30.912
(258) Leon Schneider
1 16:54:43.675 2:46.051 1:16.781 1:29.270
2 16:57:26.124 2:42.449 1:14.954 1:27.495
3 17:00:10.603 2:44.479 1:16.296 1:28.183
4 17:02:54.398 2:43.795 1:15.708 1:28.087
5 17:05:36.925 2:42.527 1:15.339 1:27.188
6 17:08:22.336 2:45.411 1:16.198 1:29.213
7 17:11:08.387 2:46.051 1:17.064 1:28.987
8 17:14:00.314 2:51.927 1:20.850 1:31.077
(851) Manuel Wallschlager
1 16:54:33.089 2:35.995 1:11.413 1:24.582
2 16:57:07.654 2:34.565 1:13.407 1:21.158
3 16:59:38.230 2:30.576 1:09.878 1:20.698
4 17:02:08.489 2:30.259 1:11.164 1:19.095
5 17:04:40.428 2:31.939 1:12.944 1:18.995
6 17:07:13.601 2:33.173 1:11.024 1:22.149
7 17:09:46.955 2:33.354 1:11.915 1:21.439
8 17:14:55.108 5:08.153 1:11.902 3:56.251
(11) Jan Kucera
1 16:54:25.475 2:28.103 1:07.712 1:20.391
2 16:56:54.636 2:29.161 1:10.455 1:18.706
3 16:59:22.682 2:28.046 1:08.630 1:19.416
4 17:01:52.265 2:29.583 1:11.281 1:18.302
5 17:04:19.911 2:27.646 1:09.468 1:18.178
6 17:06:48.406 2:28.495 1:09.839 1:18.656
(204) Kim Lehmann
1 16:54:31.358 2:33.603 1:09.760 1:23.843
2 16:57:01.051 2:29.693 1:10.051 1:19.642
3 16:59:31.235 2:30.184 1:10.487 1:19.697
4 17:02:58.367 3:27.132 1:10.795 2:16.337
5 17:05:32.666 2:34.299 1:12.754 1:21.545
6 17:09:27.215 3:54.549 1:14.916 2:39.633
(370) Denis Blessing
1 16:54:32.411 2:35.583 1:09.507 1:26.076
2 16:57:15.134 2:42.723 1:17.843 1:24.880
3 16:59:55.376 2:40.242 1:15.488 1:24.754
4 17:02:34.879 2:39.503 1:15.050 1:24.453
5 17:05:19.097 2:44.218 1:16.721 1:27.497
(148) Jonas Wolf
1 16:54:33.988 2:36.504 1:15.046 1:21.458
2 16:57:03.364 2:29.376 1:10.612 1:18.764
3 16:59:28.740 2:25.376 1:07.915 1:17.461
4 17:01:55.508 2:26.768 1:08.719 1:18.049
5 17:05:44.280 3:48.772 2:06.835 1:41.937
(108) Christian Blessing
1 16:54:39.603 2:42.475 1:12.797 1:29.678
2 16:57:17.208 2:37.605 1:14.402 1:23.203
3 16:59:57.557 2:40.349 1:14.247 1:26.102
4 17:02:36.254 2:38.697 1:13.894 1:24.803

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 17:06:08.642 3:32.388 1:38.470 1:53.918
(208) Randy Morand
1 16:54:41.011 2:43.166 1:12.751 1:30.415
2 16:57:45.233 3:04.222 1:20.822 1:43.400
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